
 
School Calendar 2020-2021 

Fall Term: September - December 2020 

Parent Orientation Session  Thursday, August 27  
(Recorded video, available to parents as a download)  

Parent / Child Classroom Visit  
 

Monday, August 31  
Tuesday, September 1 
Wednesday September 2 
(Sign-up between 8:30 am and 4:30 pm) 

Back to School  
(Only for returning students)  

Friday, September 4 
No precare on the first day of school - School opens at:  
8:30 am for Casa  
8:45 am for Toddlers 

Labour Day Monday, September 7 
(School closed) 

Phase-In for New Students  
 September 8 – 11 
(No precare for new toddlers during integration period 
or on the first day for casa students) 

PD Day  Friday, October 9 
(No classes)  

Thanksgiving Monday, October 12 
(School closed)  

PD Day / Parent-Teacher Conferences  
 

Friday, November 20  
(No classes) 

PD Day Friday, December 18 
(No classes)  

Holiday Break  December 21 - January 1 
(School closed) 

Winter Term: January - March 2021 
Classes Resume Monday, January 11 (instead of January 4) 
Phase-In for New Students  
(Only for January new students) 

January 12 - 15  
(No precare for new toddlers during integration period 
or on the first day for casa students) 

PD Day  
Friday, February 12 
(No classes) 

Family Day  
Monday, February 15 
(School closed) 

PD Day / Parent Teacher Conferences Friday, March 12 
(No classes) 

Spring Break  
March 15 – 19 
(School closed) 

Spring Term: April - June 2021 

Good Friday       Friday, April 2 
(School closed) 

Easter Monday  Monday, April 5 
(School closed) 

PD Day Friday, May 21 
(No classes) 

Victoria Day  Monday, May 24 
(School closed) 

Last Day of School  Friday, June 18 *extended to June 25* 
(No aftercare) 

 


